
2021 IOWA GAMES STATE FINALS SINGLES HDCP
RESULTS

CODE: 100 – (Female) 8 and Under (HDCP) 

Lexi Jarvis
Breanna Van Zante 

Aurora Carmer
Natalie Howard

Hailee Allen
Brooklyn Sorenson

Carli Jordan
Isabellle Brown

BOWLER TOTAL
760 - GOLD
745 - SILVER

731 - BRONZE
725
703
693
684
522

CODE: 120 – (Male) 8 and Under (HDCP)

Max Collins
Jayden McCartney

Vincent Mogle
Aiden Rice

Channing Miesner
Albert Stocker
Carson Wempe

BOWLER TOTAL
791 - GOLD
745 - SILVER

717 - BRONZE
712
704
700
644



CODE: 121 – (Male) 9 thru 11 (HDCP)

CODE: 101 – (Female) 9 thru 11 (HDCP) 

Michelle Wilson
Payten Wempe
Olivia Forrester

Kennedie McDonough
Alexis Haugen
Kylie Morgan

Zoe Landgrebe
Rhylea Fuquey

BOWLER TOTAL
784 - GOLD

783 - SILVER
761 - BRONZE

760
738
727
689
683

Josiah Bennett
Ethan Heisterkamp

Korbin Larue
Jimmy DeKoning
Caleb Sorenson

Chase Templeton
Robert Quick

Christopher Hayden
Grady Kennedy
Nathan Davie
Levi Gregory

BOWLER TOTAL
757 - GOLD

752 - SILVER
743 - BRONZE

743
721
717
703
676
673
666
665



CODE: 102 - (Female) 12 thru 14 (HDCP)

CODE: 122 - (Male) 12 thru 14 (HDCP)

Megan Green
Torilyn Wallace

Sidney Thompson
Amyrra Lumsden
Audrey Atchison
Olivia Shelton

Morgan Williams
Cadence Johann-Sage

Gabby Quick
Sasha Bennink
Abrianna Collins

BOWLER TOTAL
787 - GOLD

785 - SILVER
766 - BRONZE

759
749
711
691
682
680
628
592

Trustyn Kugler
Kenneth Adams

Jack Weaver
Devin Morey
Chad Quick

Cameron Pierson
Keagan Pierson
Lucas Williams

Michael Solberg-Maas
Brady Peterson
Thaddeus Lewis
Trevor Goettsch

BOWLER TOTAL
763 - GOLD
733- SILVER

727 - BRONZE
697
690
682
673
646
641
627
363
336



CODE: 103 – (Female) 15 thru 18 (HDCP)

CODE: 123 – (Male) 15 thru 18 (HDCP)

Libbie Keith
Paige Ludington

Katelynn Edmundson
Bianca Fuquey

Aryssa Lumsden
Kallie Whitman
Kaylee Monroe
Kali Johnson
Autumn Sly

Taylor Peterson
Rylee Witt

BOWLER TOTAL
850 - GOLD

832 - SILVER
775 - BRONZE

733
715
708
674
588
309
234
192

Luke Orton
Gavin Moore
Logan Bown

Terryk Bellinger
Brady Blommers

Matthew DeKoning
Gavan Flammang
Matthew Carlson

Gavin Als
Brady Graves

Sam Kock

BOWLER TOTAL
809 - GOLD

705 - SILVER
702 - BRONZE

690
660
650
644
632
616
508
312



CODE: 104 – (Female) 19 thru 24 (HDCP)

CODE: 124 – (Male) 19 thru 24 (HDCP)

Taylor Helton
Sydney Sears

Michelle Wright

BOWLER TOTAL
767 - GOLD

622 - SILVER
596 - BRONZE

Carson Reynolds
Austin Stocks
Connor Meyer

Dalton Brookins
Michael Johnson

Brian Bak II
Ethan Graves
Dana Wessel

BOWLER TOTAL
772 - GOLD
707 - SILVER

701 - BRONZE
688
664
650
626
610



CODE: 105 – (Female) 25 thru 29 (HDCP)

Kylie West
BOWLER TOTAL

697 - GOLD

CODE: 125 – (Male) 25 thru 29 (HDCP)

Bryce Smith
Tyler Litwiler

Clay Christiansen
Aaron Rodriquez

BOWLER TOTAL
642 - GOLD

629 - SILVER
601 - BRONZE

63



CODE: 106 – (Female) 30 thru 34 (HDCP)

Amanda Block
Jessica Spittell

Kaylynn Greenstreet

BOWLER TOTAL
689 - GOLD

646 - SILVER
569 - BRONZE

CODE: 126 – (Male) 30 thru 34 (HDCP)

Robert Langner
Jon Coglizer

Ryan Sanders
Kevin Greenstreet

BOWLER TOTAL
723 - GOLD

666 - SILVER
623 - BRONZE

479



CODE: 107 – (Female) 35 thru 39 (HDCP)

Tina Berryman
Jennifer McClellan

Kandy Bird
Cari Mesenbrink

Nicki Pate

BOWLER TOTAL
751 - GOLD

691 - SILVER
652 - BRONZE

643
246

CODE: 127 – (Male) 35 thru 39 (HDCP)

Scott DePristo
Justin DeJong
Kari McCall

Lucas McClellan
Tony Brown

Ryan Goettsch

BOWLER TOTAL
710 - GOLD

696 - SILVER
575 - BRONZE

535
523
63



CODE: 108 – (Female) 40 thru 44 (HDCP)

Kim Shelton
Rhonda Vest

Shanna Dessinger
Andrea Funk
Rachel Boots

Shanna Brennan
Linnae Hansohn
Melinda Peters

Trena Gage

BOWLER TOTAL
832 - GOLD

754 - SILVER
689 - BRONZE

686
627
616
561
234
225

CODE: 128 – (Male) 40 thru 44 (HDCP)

Josh Drummond
Clayton Baker
Jeremy Faktor
Jared Williams
Danny Fuller

BOWLER TOTAL
765 - GOLD

687 - SILVER
673 - BRONZE

649
611



CODE: 109 – (Female) 45 thru 54 (HDCP)

Wylene Redenius
Tammy Bak

Deanne DeKoning
Glenda Baker

Regina Versteeg
Janel Koon

Kathy Ketchum
Sona Ellis

BOWLER TOTAL
861 - GOLD

705 - SILVER
681 - BRONZE

665
661
659
658
612

CODE: 129 – (Male) 45 thru 54 (HDCP)

Jayme Duinink
Scott Versteeg

Jay Ricke
David Carlo

Doug Mitchell
Jesse Peterson
John Monroe

Gentry Sorenson
John Feddersen

Chris Mash
Darin Hendricks

BOWLER TOTAL
729 - GOLD
674 - SILVER

665 - BRONZE
651
645
633
611
589
579
168
114



CODE: 110 – (Female) 55 thru 64 (HDCP)

Kasey Johnk
Cheri Heimbaugh

Karen Usher
Diane Wright

Tina Simmons
Linda Boddicker
Rebecca Moore

BOWLER TOTAL
675 - GOLD

644 - SILVER
636 - BRONZE

630
602
594
405

CODE: 130 – (Male) 55 thru 64 (HDCP)

Dale Wilson
Del Manary

Damon Hickman
Michael Scherff

Tim Warren
Daniel Rihner
Darrold Brink

Randy Bachman
Tom Green

Terry McEachran

BOWLER TOTAL
720 - GOLD

665 - SILVER
649 - BRONZE

632
623
564
550
541
96
48



CODE: 111 – (Female) 65 thru 74 (HDCP)

Lea Smith
Diane Schoep
Linda Jordahl

Debbie Wieman

BOWLER TOTAL
703 - GOLD

648 - SILVER
634 - BRONZE

610

CODE: 131 – (Male) 65 thru 74 (HDCP)

Wayne Van Mersbergen
Paul Havnen
John Rudisill
Dan Jones

David Burmester
Larry McKim

BOWLER TOTAL
690 - GOLD

678 - SILVER
661 - BRONZE

647
587
577

CODE: 112 – (Female) 75 and Over (HDCP)

Jill Mason
Irene Cassens

Shirley Bloodsworth
Laura Stevens

Evelyn Knudtson

BOWLER TOTAL
692 - GOLD

685 - SILVER
669 - BRONZE

261
249



CODE: 132 – (Male) 75 and Over (HDCP)

Lynn Christensen
Earl Possehn Jr.

David Rihner
Fredrick Cahhal

BOWLER TOTAL
715 - GOLD

654 - SILVER
601 - BRONZE

219



2021 IOWA GAMES STATE FINALS SINGLES SCRATCH
RESULTS

CODE: 113 – (Female) 18 & Under (SCRATCH) 

Vicki Andrews
Olivia Pilcher

Chiara Thompson
Sydney O’Neill

BOWLER TOTAL
631 - GOLD
571 - SILVER

531 - BRONZE
0

CODE: 133 – (Male) 18 and Under (SCRATCH)

Emerson Fels
Clayton Morris
Logan Hodge

Jorden Trunkhill
Keagan McCarty

BOWLER TOTAL
657 - GOLD
616 - SILVER

524 - BRONZE
515
506



CODE: 134 – (Male) 19 thru 34 (SCRATCH) 

Ethan Ervin
Benjamin Buck
Thomas Knapp
Jacob Rogers

Dawson Greene
Neil McDowell

BOWLER TOTAL
670 - GOLD

650 - SILVER
640 - BRONZE

611
594
591

CODE: 114 – (Female) 19 thru 34 (SCRATCH) 

Rae Harrison
BOWLER TOTAL

503 - GOLD



CODE: 115 – (Female) 35 thru 54 (SCRATCH)

CODE: 135 - (Male) 35 thru 54 (SCRATCH)

Tanya Grummon
Kandy Bird

April Ketchum

BOWLER TOTAL
507 - GOLD

457 - SILVER
443 - BRONZE

Dave Dentlinger
Mike Kock

Kurtis Possehn
Bryan Dilks
Gary Click

Shawn Torgerson

BOWLER TOTAL
712 - GOLD

691 - SILVER
620 - BRONZE

606
459

0



CODE: 136 – (Male) 55 thru 74 (SCRATCH)

Dan Josephson
Ricky Lebeck
Robert Heath

Mike Mathhewson
Charles Frascht
Randy Bachman
Dave Lindemann

BOWLER TOTAL
690 - GOLD

669 - SILVER
597 - BRONZE

586
557
503
408

CODE: 116 - (Female) 55 thru 74 (SCRATCH)

Peggy Gebers
BOWLER TOTAL

421 - GOLD



CODE: 117 – (Female) 75 & OVer (SCRATCH)

Irene Cassens
BOWLER TOTAL

413 - GOLD

CODE: 137 – (Male) 75 & Over (SCRATCH)

Dave Mitchell
BOWLER TOTAL

495 - GOLD



2021 IOWA GAMES STATE FINALS DOUBLES
HDCP RESULTS

CODE: BW140 – 11 and Under (HDCP)

Knox RIvas
Peyton Phelan

BOWLER 1 TOTALBOWLER 2
Landon Carpenter

Liberty Barnes
1536 - GOLD
660 - SILVER

CODE: BW141 – 12 thru 18 (HDCP)

Shane Schone
Ethan Totten

Terryk Bellinger
Zachary Thompson

Brady Blommers
Andrew Funk
Tyler Jones
Garrett Rayl

BOWLER 1 TOTALBOWLER 2
Dayton Schone
Alyssa Monroe

Zachary Templeton
Alexis Price

John Teague
Keagan McCarty
Brady Petterson
Autsin Mitchell

1466 - GOLD
1464 - SILVER

1384 - BRONZE
1352
1338
1322
1278
267



CODE: BW142 – 19 thru 34 (HDCP)

Derek Hackman
Jeff Van Zante
Jenny Jarvis

Brandon Jarvis
Tyler O’Neill
Cole DeHoet
Jesse Totten
Mike Kock

Cooper Daniels
Josh Troendle

Gavin Als
Tom Green

Jesse Peterson

BOWLER 1 TOTALBOWLER 2
Carson Reynolds

Breanna Van Zante
Lexi Jarvis
Levi Jarvis

Dalton Brookins
Jamie Theulen
Ethan Totten

Sam Kock
Alyssa Daniels
Logan Troendle

Kelly Als
Megan Green

Taylor Peterson

1540 - GOLD
1461 - SILVER

1435 - BRONZE
1399
1386
1382
1379
1334
1214
1204
1181
345
303

CODE: BW143 – 35 thru 54 (HDCP)

Duane Collins
Chris Gragg

Doug Mitchell
Adam Dubois

Terrance Shoafstall
Gayle Pike

Diane Wright
Michelle Hicks
Kim Shelton
Darrold Brink

Lucas McClellan
Steve Brown
David Quillen

Melinda Peters
Brad Gross

Randy Petersen

BOWLER 1 TOTALBOWLER 2
Jesse Duinink
Mike Norman

Billy Witt
Eric Siebert

Thomas Boone
Ron Pike

Michelle Wright
Terry Hicks

Kealy Dahlstrom
Maya Dahlstrom

Jennifer McClellan
Tony Brown
Jay Ricke

Jennifer Jordan
Jerry Davis

Troy Hanson

1468 - GOLD
1435 - SILVER

1414 - BRONZE
1412
1354
1299
1282
1256
1241
1229
1225
1224
1101
504
276
162



CODE: BW144 – 55 and Over (HDCP)

Brent Leinen
Patricia Jorgensen
Cherie McMullen

Larry Stonehocker
Peggy Gebers

Jerry Lockwood
Damon Hichman

Rick Arbaugh
Linda Curtis

Buzzy Buonanni

BOWLER 1 TOTALBOWLER 2
Dave Mattern

Deborah Wieman
Cari Mesenbrink
Ken Ingwersen
Ronda Martin

Jerry Lockwood Sr.
David Lindemann
Joseph Arbaugh

Mike Prince
Jack Knoz

1461 - GOLD
1299 - SILVER

1292 - BRONZE
1280
1272
1234
1210
1181
330
129

CODE: BW145 – 18 and Under (SCRATCH)

Reiley Freeman
BOWLER 1 TOTALBOWLER 2

Clayton Morris 1386 - GOLD

2021 IOWA GAMES STATE FINALS DOUBLES
SCRATCH RESULTS



CODE: BW146 – 19 thru 54 (SCRATCH)

Chris Gragg
Zachary Basart-Morse

Dan Josephson
Jon Blakely

Dave Mitchell
Joseph Wulf
Nikki Parlet

Jason Mikkelson

BOWLER 1 TOTALBOWLER 2
Jayme Duinink

Brad Basart
Steve Vanwinkel

Keith Bell
Thomas Mitchell
Neil McDowell

Jeff Parlet
Rob Hughes

1267 - GOLD
1250 - SILVER

1235 - BRONZE
1197
1041
1008
952

0

CODE: BW147 – 55 and Over (SCRATCH)

Larry Moore
Arden Schoep

Mike Mathewson
Mark Stumme

BOWLER 1 TOTALBOWLER 2
Robert Heath
Jack Garrey

Mike Norman
Becky Stumme

1183 - GOLD
1100 - SILVER

1087 - BRONZE
942



CODE: BW150 – Grandparent/Grandchild (HDCP)

Carmen Walker
Sierra Vander Weerdt

Carolyn Boeck
Tegan Ash

BOWLER 1 TOTALBOWLER 2
Sharon Walker

Shirley Bloodsworth
Ashlynn Carlson

Debbie Brink

1530 - GOLD
1365 - SILVER

1312 - BRONZE
1066



2021 STATE FINALS HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS - TEAM RESULTS

TEAM TOTAL

1  -    Pleasant Hill Girls					             2353
         Kayla Coll						                242
          Kendra Huitt				              		           291
          Alexis Price					               	          348
          BAKER GAMES					               731

TEAM TOTAL

2  -    Cedar Falls Tigers					           2311
          Ella Huffman					             	          260
           Hailey Taylor				                        	          310
           Katie Waltz					                         319
           Jewell Wilson					              328
           Anna Frahm					              	          348
           BAKER GAMES					              746



TEAM TOTAL

2  -    Cedar Falls HS				          	        2835
          Chris Fordyce					              327
           Matthew Swanson				                        329
           Nate Venem					              	          342
           Matthew Edler					              403
           Ryan Venem					             	          462
           BAKER GAMES					              972

TEAM TOTAL

1  -    Council Bluffs Mixfits				           2891
          Jackson Wiggington					             311
           Max Shuster				                       	          315
           Chandler Scott					              401
           Evan White						               436
           Bennett Olsen					              422
           BAKER GAMES					              986

2021 STATE FINALS HIGH SCHOOL BOYS - TEAM RESULTS



TEAM TOTAL

3  -    Pleasant Hill Boys				                    2558
          Braydin Phipps					              277
           Caden Kline				                        	          291
           Zachary Thompson					             297
           Jacob Hedgecock Jr.				             386
           Cale Kline					              	          428
           BAKER GAMES					              879

TEAM TOTAL

4  -    Cedar Falls 2				          	        2332
          Isaac Dawson					              240
           Henry Giddens				                        299
           Holden Fromm					              301
           Jacob Nickey					             	          330
           Ethan Montgomery					             351
           BAKER GAMES					              811
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